
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Contract 32-23 was awarded to Northeast Asphalt, Inc. for the 2023 Water Plant Hardscapes Project
in the amount of $522,443 with a 15% contingency of $78,336. Four change orders were issued in
the amount of $60,330. Payments to date total $524,495.81. Request to issue the final contract
payment of $58,277.31.

File #: 23-1349, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

